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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Emmons5032
All Star

9.100 9.575 9.3259.600 37.600
6 3 1 5 1 

1 

Ciara Dineen2074
Rohnert Park

9.275 9.475 9.4009.250 37.400
1T 6T 7 2T 2 

2 

Emily Aguilar5031
All Star

9.050 9.650 9.4759.050 37.225
7T 1 10 1 3T

3T

Kalea Condon2030
Elevate

9.150 9.350 9.4009.325 37.225
5 8T 4 2T 3T

3T

Wynzday Harris2068
Miyagi

8.875 9.625 9.3509.275 37.125
12 2 6 4 5T

5T

Abigail Denton2032
Elevate

9.050 9.550 9.0259.500 37.125
7T 4 2 8 5T

5T

Ava Farinias2061
Impact

9.275 9.350 9.1758.800 36.600
1T 8T 12 6T 7 

7 

Chloe Hagerman2077
Rohnert Park

9.175 9.475 9.1758.625 36.450
3T 6T 15 6T 8 

8 

Charlee Miller2045
Elevate

9.050 9.350 8.3009.375 36.075
7T 8T 3 16 9 

9 

Sydney Davis1030
Elevate

8.750 9.275 8.7509.000 35.775
16 13 11 11 10 

10 

Lilah Leatherman5035
All Star

8.775 9.150 8.5759.175 35.675
15 16 8T 14 11 

11 

Dalina Jackson2037
Elevate

8.700 9.250 8.4509.175 35.575
17 14 8T 15 12 

12 

Rylee Deherrera2060
Impact

9.175 9.525 8.1508.700 35.550
3T 5 14 17 13 

13 

Maishia Baxter2024
Elevate

8.850 9.325 8.0509.300 35.525
13T 11T 5 18 14 

14 

Marliyah Scott2052
Elevate

9.000 9.050 8.6508.725 35.425
11 17 13 12T 15 

15 

Erynn Ang2008
Bay Island

9.025 9.325 9.0008.000 35.350
10 11T 16 9 16 

16 

Diana Cardenas2009
Bay Island

8.850 9.200 8.9507.800 34.800
13T 15 17 10 17 

17 

Abby Givler2014
Bay Island

8.100 8.950 8.6507.425 33.125
18 18 18 12T 18 

18 
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